Period

Jan/Feb
March
Easter

April

(May Bank
Hol.)

(Mid May)

(May bank
Hol.)

June
July/August
September

October
Oct. Half Term

Nov/Dec.

Christmas/New

Year

*For stays of less than a week guests can arrive and leave on days other than a Saturday but

The Old Bakery Garden Room
2018 Self-Catering Rates

First night
(Saturday)

6 Jan
24 Feb
31 March
14 April

5 May

12 May

26 May

2 June
7 July
1 Sep.
29 Sept
20 Oct
27 Oct

22 Dec

Last
night
(Friday)
23 Feb
30 March
13 April
4 May

11 May

25 May

1 June

6 July

31 Aug
28 Sept
19 Oct
26 Oct
21 Dec.

4 Jan

*Chg'ove

r Day

*

*

Saturday

*

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday

*

*

*Minimu
m stay

3 Nights
3 Nights
1 week
3 Nights

3 Nights

3 Nights

1 week

1 week
1 week
1 week
3 Nights
3 Nights
3 Nights

3 Nights

Weekly Nightly

Rate

£ 260
£ 310
£ 420
£310

£ 420

£ 310

£470

£ 420
£ 520
£420
£ 310
£ 350
£ 260
£470

Rate

£ 52
£57
n/a
£57

£75

£ 57

n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
£ 57
£63
£ 52
£84

normally rentals should not span a Saturday (ie arrive before and leave after) except during

the Christmas/New Year holiday.

Longer term lets of several weeks may be available during the winter months at special

rates.

To discuss your particular requirements please phone 01271 891076 or email

theoldbakery@georgehambandb.co.uk



mailto:theoldbakery@georgehambandb.co.uk

