The Old Bakery Garden Room 2018 Self-Catering Rates

Period	First night (Saturday)	Last night (Friday)	*Chg'ove r Day	*Minimu m stay	Weekly Rate	Nightly Rate
Jan/Feb	6 Jan	23 Feb	*	3 Nights	£ 260	£ 52
March	24 Feb	30 March	*	3 Nights	£ 310	£ 57
Easter	31 March	13 April	Saturday	1 week	£ 420	n/a
April	14 April	4 May	*	3 Nights	£ 310	£ 57
(May Bank Hol.)	5 May	11 May	*	3 Nights	£ 420	£ 75
(Mid May)	12 May	25 May	*	3 Nights	£ 310	£ 57
(May bank Hol.)	26 May	1 June	Saturday	1 week	£ 470	n/a
June	2 June	6 July	Saturday	1 week	£ 420	n/a
July/August	7 July	31 Aug	Saturday	1 week	£ 520	n/a
September	1 Sep.	28 Sept	Saturday	1 week	£ 420	n/a
October	29 Sept	19 Oct	*	3 Nights	£ 310	£ 57
Oct. Half Term	20 Oct	26 Oct	*	3 Nights	£ 350	£ 63
Nov/Dec.	27 Oct	21 Dec.	*	3 Nights	£ 260	£ 52
Christmas/New Year	22 Dec	4 Jan	*	3 Nights	£ 470	£ 84

^{*}For stays of less than a week guests can arrive and leave on days other than a Saturday but normally rentals should not span a Saturday (ie arrive before and leave after) except during the Christmas/New Year holiday.

Longer term lets of several weeks may be available during the winter months at special rates.

To discuss your particular requirements please phone 01271 891076 or email theoldbakery@georgehambandb.co.uk